   Ordering Information
PROCESS MEASUREMENT & CONTROLS, INC
11 OLD SUGAR HOLLOW ROAD, DANBURY, CT 06810 TEL: (203) 792-8686  TOLL-FREE: (800) 869-5747
 Seal Gauges
                             Note:  Custom Connections and Reducers are also available, consult factory.
FOB: Danbury, CT USA  ▪  Prices are subject to change without notice  ▪  PMC is not responsible for printing or pricing errors.
    ORDSGB506
Ranges:            0 to 100 PSI is standard.
             Other ranges: 0-15, 0-30, 0-60, and 0-200 PSI
        0-100, 0-200, 0-400, 0-700 and 0-1400 kPa
        0-1, 0-2, 0-4, 0-6 and  0-7 Bar
                                   0-1, 0-2, 0-4, 0-7, 0-14 and 0-20 kg/cm²
     ¹  Low range of 0 to 15 PSI, 0 to 100 kPa and 0  to 1 kg/cm² -  additional charge
        For ranges over 200 PSI and 1400 kPa  see Sanitary Seal Gauges
O-Rings:           V               Viton O Ring is standard - Good to 400° F
Diaphragm:      Hc Hastelloy C diaphragm is standard - Corrosion, Caustic and Acid Resistant
Temperature:   S                Standard Temperature Range - Good to 400° F                                                                            xxx
Options:  Back Connected: Transmitter and connections with rear mount           extra    xxx
PMC Seal Gauges
Includes a PMC® 316L Stainless Steel Weld-on Nipple.
Standard order code is shown below.  Special options follow.
MODEL:  SGB
ORDER CODE:                                                                              PMC -  SGB - XXX   -  V -  Hc  -   S
¹   Seal Gauges calibrated to 0 to 15 PSIG - additional charge xxx
Additional Notes:
PROCESS CONNECTIONS:
Nipples:            LT-07                       PMC® 316L Stainless Steel Flush Mount Weld-on Nipple Included
            LT-07-S                   Threaded Nipple with 1½"  NPTM              extra     xxx
(See ORDPC506 for complete Process Connection listing)
   Ordering Information
PROCESS MEASUREMENT & CONTROLS, INC
11 OLD SUGAR HOLLOW ROAD, DANBURY, CT 06810 TEL: (203) 792-8686  TOLL-FREE: (800) 869-5747
 Seal Gauges
                             Note:  Custom Connections and Reducers are also available, consult factory.
FOB: Danbury, CT USA  ▪  Prices are subject to change without notice  ▪  PMC is not responsible for printing or pricing errors.
       ORDSGBSAN506
Ranges:           0 to 100 PSI is standard.
            Other ranges: 0-15, 0-30, 0-60, 0-200, 0-300, and 0-400 PSI
        0-100, 0-200, 0-400, 0-700, 0-1400 and 0-2000 kPa
        0-1, 0-2, 0-4, 0-6 and  0-7 Bar
                                   0-1, 0-2, 0-4, 0-7, 0-14 and 0-20 kg/cm²
     ¹  Low range of 0 to 15 PSI, 0 to 100 kPa and 0  to 1 kg/cm² -  additional charge
                                                (Vacuum Ranges, Consult Factory additional xxx)
O-Rings:           V               Viton O Ring is standard - Good to 400° F
Diaphragm:      Hc Hastelloy C diaphragm is standard - Corrosion, Caustic and Acid Resistant
Temperature:   S                Standard Temperature Range - Good to 400° F                                                                            xxx
Options:  Back Connected: Transmitter and connections with rear mount           extra    xxx
PMC Sanitary Seal Gauges
PMC includes a 316L Stainless Steel Sanitary Weld-on Nipple with each Sanitary Seal Gauge order
Standard order code is shown below.  Special options follow.
MODEL:  SGB SAN
ORDER CODE:                                                                       PMC -  SGB SAN - XXX  -  V - Hc  -  S
¹   Seal Gauges calibrated to 0 to 15 PSIG - additional charge xxx
PROCESS CONNECTIONS:
Nipples:            LT-07-SAN                PMC® Stainless Steel Sanitary Flush Mount Weld-on Nipple Included
             LT-07-SAN-TC2              2" Tri Clamp® Nipple 316L Stainless Steel              extra     xxx
             LT-07-SAN-TC2-HC  2" Tri Clamp®  Nipple in Hastelloy C             extra     xxx
            LT-07-SAN-S            Threaded Nipple with 1/2", 1" or 1 ½" NPTM                                extra     xxx
Flanges:            LT-SAN FMS             316L Stainless Steel, 150# Flange Mounted Adapters, PMC® Sanitary design
                 LT-SAN FM PVC       PVC Flange Mounted Adapters, with PMC® Sanitary design
   (See page ORDPC506 for complete Process Connection and Flange listing)
Additional Notes: